
Optical Lens
Precise Beam Control

Design Lights Consortium Certified
Long Life LED Chips
Uniform and consistent color
Excellent thermal design
15-30 foot height performance
Shatter-resistent glass
Universal Voltage 120-277V
Operating Temp: -22°F~122°F
50,000 hrs rated average life

Key Features & Benefits

LED CANOPY
40W, 60W

Applications

Area Lighting
Security Lighting
Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Entryway Lighting
Parking Garage

50,000
Rated 
Life Hours
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Package

1

Package
(Master)

Visit www.mynaturaLED.com to download the installation 
guide or contact your sales rep for more information.

7166 LED-FXCCM40/40K/DB 40W

Item 
Code Description Lumen

Output

3,429

Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage

7167 LED-FXCCM40/50K/DB 40W 3,429

Equivalent
Wattage

100W 

100W 

CCT

4000K

5000K

40W

Product  Data

LED CANOPY

7084 LED-FXCCM60/40K/DB 60W 5,258

7085 LED-FXCCM60/50K/DB 60W 4,948

175W 

175W 

4000K

5000K

60W

LED Length
(in/mm)

Dimensions

Height
(in/mm)

8.0 / 20340W 9.0 / 229

Width
(in/mm)

9.0 / 229

9.0 / 22960W 12.5 / 315 12.5 / 315

Weight
(lbs)

4.70

7.72

CRI

85

85

75

86

Height
(in)

Width
(in)

Length
(in)

Color

D.Bronze

D.Bronze

D.Bronze

D.Bronze

IP65
Rated

7538 LED-FXCCM40/40K/WH 40W 3,429

7539 LED-FXCCM40/50K/WH 40W 3,429

100W 

100W 

4000K

5000K

85

85

White

White

7536 LED-FXCCM60/40K/WH 60W 4,948

7537 LED-FXCCM60/50K/WH 60W 4,948

175W 

175W 

4000K

5000K

86

86

White

White


